Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:15 AM
United States Senator - Dem

Vote for 1

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND

0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST
0010 RURAL COOS BAY

0011 RURAL COQUILLE

0012 COQUILLE CITY

0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL
0016 BANDON CITY

0017 RURAL BANDON

0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

21
25
13
17
15
13
26
3
19
19
8
11
10
4

3
19
5
235
4.94

Coos County, OR
2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Official Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Democrat
W
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145 17 1
326 37 7
376 28 5
304 21 1
389 23 9
298 14 3
270 20 7
313 21 13
49 4 1
279 20 7
211 20 7
248 18 4
130 8 6
144 15 10
38 5 4
278 10 5
272 23 8
42 0 4
4112 304 102
86.51 6.39 2.14
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I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOQVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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TERRT L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK




Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:16 AM

Representative in Congress, 4th Dist

Vote for 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL
RURAL NORTH BEND
NORTH BEND CITY WEST
NORTH BEND CITY EAST
CO0S BAY CITY WEST
C00S BAY CITY - MID
C00S BAY CITY EAST
RURAL COOS BAY EAST
RURAL COOS BAY WEST
RURAL COOS BAY

RURAL COQUILLE
COQUILLE CITY

MYRTLE POINT CITY
RURAL MYRTLE POINT
POWERS CITY & RURAL
BANDON CITY

RURAL BANDON

RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

- Dem

2014 May Primary Election

De

Coos County, OR

Tuesday, May 20, 2014
mocrat

Official Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORREQT
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O0fficial Canvass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Democrat
RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:16 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Governor - Dem WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
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0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 23 140 3 0 16
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 83 293 8 0 35
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 76 364 6 1 23
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 37 286 2 0 31
0005 CO0S BAY CITY WEST 53 369 10 0 28
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 50 279 7 0 20
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 50 258 5 0 17
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 67 300 15 0 22
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 10 47 2 0 1
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 61 251 5 0 27
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 68 177 11 0 27
0012 COQUILLE CITY 58 214 7 1 34
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 31 115 6 0 14
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 60 121 6 0 18
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 16 34 3 0 6
0016 BANDON CITY 25 272 6 0 13
0017 RURAL BANDON b1 261 9 0 23
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 8 36 3 0 4
CANDIDATE TOTALS 827 3817 114 2 359
CANDIDATE PERCENT 17.38 80.22 2.39

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORREET
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Official Canvass of Votes Coos County, OR O0fficial Canvass of Votes
2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Democrat
RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:17 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
State Representative, 1lst Dist - Dem WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
W
R
1
J K T ov uv
il E VO N O
m a ET DT

h I RE EE

r N S RS
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 33 0 0 27
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 213 7 0 124
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 171 5 0 107
0012 COQUILLE CITY 196 5 0 113
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 113 5 0 48
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 117 4 0 84
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 34 3 0 22
0016 BANDON CITY 184 5 0 127
0017 RURAL BANDON 177 8 0 159
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 28 4 0 19

CANDIDATE TOTALS 1266 46 830
CANDIDATE PERCENT 96.49 3.50

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK




Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:17 AM

State Representative, 9th Dist - Dem

Vote for 1
W
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0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 150
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 348
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 384
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 295
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 386
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 301
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 282
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 324
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2470
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.74

Coos County, OR

Official Canvass of Votes

2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014
Democrat

DO OO OO O

WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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Official Canvass of Votes Coos County, OR 0fficial Canvass of Votes
2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Republican
RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:18 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
United States Senator - Rep WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
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0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 124 2 13 3 55 0 0 4
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 239 13 39 12 123 1 1 21
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 215 9 19 8 127 1 0 15
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 139 9 12 13 94 0 0 13
0005 CO0S BAY CITY WEST 206 11 31 14 102 2 1 11
0006 CO0S BAY CITY - MID 163 6 12 4 60 0 2 18
0007 C00S BAY CITY EAST 110 17 19 10 74 2 0 20
0008 RURAL CO0S BAY EAST 201 12 33 9 109 5 0 16
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 23 2 3 0 8 1 0 1
0010 RURAL C00S BAY 200 16 38 5 126 1 0 26
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 245 12 30 9 101 0 0 27
0012 COQUILLE CITY 229 9 15 11 85 2 2 22
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 118 6 28 5 53 1 0 9
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 173 5 37 9 110 3 0 18
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 31 0 5 1 15 0 0 5
0016 BANDON CITY 132 18 32 11 65 2 0 19
0017 RURAL BANDON 226 9 29 14 100 2 0 21
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 48 0 6 1 17 0 0 1

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2822 156 401 139 1424 23 6 267

CANDIDATE PERCENT 56.83 3.14 8.07 2.79 28.68 .46

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

/

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK




O0fficial Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:18 AM

Representative in Congress, 4th Dist

Vote for 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL

RURAL NORTH BEND

NORTH BEND CITY WEST

NORTH BEND CITY EAST

CO0S BAY CITY WEST

CO0S BAY CITY - MID

CO0S BAY CITY EAST

RURAL COOS BAY EAST

RURAL COOS BAY WEST

RURAL COOS BAY

RURAL COQUILLE

COQUILLE CITY

MYRTLE POINT CITY

RURAL MYRTLE POINT

POWERS CITY & RURAL

BANDON CITY

RURAL BANDON

RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

- Rep

Coos County, OR

Official Canvass of Votes

2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Republican
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WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:19 AM

Governor

- Rep

Vote for 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL
RURAL NORTH BEND
NORTH BEND CITY WEST
NORTH BEND CITY EAST
CO0S BAY CITY WEST
C00S BAY CITY - MID
CO0S BAY CITY EAST
RURAL COOS BAY EAST
RURAL COOS BAY WEST
RURAL COOS BAY

RURAL COQUILLE
COQUILLE CITY

MYRTLE POINT CITY
RURAL MYRTLE POINT
POWERS CITY & RURAL
BANDON CITY

RURAL BANDON

RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

431
9.27

Coos County, OR

2014 May Primary Election

Re

6
574
12,34

Tuesday, May 20, 2014
pubTican

Official Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

DR
e i
nc MR
nh aa
ia e f
sr f
TC d e
ia S r
mr 0
r n
17 102
33 237
19 237
18 166
26 198
10 146
12 135
19 221
4 20
25 209
8 264
19 205
10 116
16 204
2 19
20 118
19 220
1 48
278 2865
5.98 61.63 8
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I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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TERRI L. TURI, CCC
COUNTY CLERK
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Official Canvass of Votes Coos County, OR

O0fficial Canvass of Votes

2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Republican
RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:19 AM
State Representative, 1st Dist - Rep
Vote for 1
W
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r N S RS

0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 30 0 0 8
0010 RURAL CQOS BAY 332 5 0 75
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 343 4 0 77
0012 COQUILLE CITY 312 5 0 58
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 186 4 0 30
0014 RURAL MYRTLE PQINT 312 1 0 42
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 48 1 0 8
0016 BANDON CITY 223 5 0 51
0017 RURAL BANDON 346 2 0 53
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 68 2 0 3

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2200 29 405

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.69 1.30

WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:19 AM
State Representative, 9th Dist

Vote for 1

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL

0002 RURAL NORTH BEND

0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST

0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST

0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST

0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID

0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST

0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

- Rep

1117
52.96

Coos County, OR

2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014
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WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

Official Canvass of Votes

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:20 AM
Commissioner of Labor and Industries

Vote for 1

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL

0002 RURAL NORTH BEND

0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST

0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST

0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST

0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID

0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST

0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST

0009 RURAL CO0S BAY WEST

0010 RURAL COOS BAY

0011 RURAL COQUILLE

0012 COQUILLE CITY

0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY

0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT

0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL

0016 BANDON CITY

0017 RURAL BANDON

0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Coos County, OR

Official Canvass of Votes

2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Nonpartisan
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1.42

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK




Official Canvass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:20 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 1 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
W
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0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 300 3 0 169
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 596 3 0 415
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 613 5 0 387
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 480 1 0 257
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 669 5 0 334
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 435 4 0 299
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 441 5 0 281
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 605 6 0 354
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 71 0 0 59
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 500 8 0 395
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 466 9 1 374
0012 COQUILLE CITY 505 7 0 343
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 311 5 0 138
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 347 6 0 305
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 84 9 0 74
0016 BANDON CITY 440 4 0 334
0017 RURAL BANDON 462 6 0 427
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 79 2 0 66

CANDIDATE TOTALS 7404 88 1 5011

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.82 1.17

1 HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK




Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:21 AM

Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 7

Vote for 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL
RURAL NORTH BEND
NORTH BEND CITY WEST
NORTH BEND CITY EAST
C00S BAY CITY WEST
C00S BAY CITY - MID
C00S BAY CITY EAST
RURAL COOS BAY EAST
RURAL COOS BAY WEST
RURAL COOS BAY

RURAL COQUILLE
COQUILLE CITY

MYRTLE POINT CITY
RURAL MYRTLE POINT
POWERS CITY & RURAL
BANDON CITY

RURAL BANDON

RURAL BANDON-2CJ CLRRY

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

78
7418

98.82

2014 May Primary Election

Coos County, OR

Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Nonpartisan
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Official Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE

RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:21 AM

Judge of the Court of Appeals,

Vote for 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL
RURAL NORTH BEND
NORTH BEND CITY WEST
NORTH BEND CITY EAST
C00S BAY CITY WEST
C00S BAY CITY - MID
C00S BAY CITY EAST
RURAL COOS BAY EAST
RURAL COOS BAY WEST
RURAL COOS BAY

RURAL COQUILLE
COQUILLE CITY

MYRTLE POINT CITY
RURAL MYRTLE POINT
POWERS CITY & RURAL
BANDON CITY

RURAL BANDON

RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Position 1

75
7300

98.74

2014 May Primary Election

No
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Coos County, OR

Tuesday, May 20, 2014
npartisan

Official Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:21 AM

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 4

Vote for 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017

0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY

LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL
RURAL NORTH BEND
NORTH BEND CITY WEST
NORTH BEND CITY EAST
CO0S BAY CITY WEST
C00S BAY CITY - MID
C00S BAY CITY EAST
RURAL COOS BAY EAST
RURAL COOS BAY WEST
RURAL COOS BAY

RURAL COQUILLE
COQUILLE CITY

MYRTLE POINT CITY
RURAL MYRTLE POINT
POWERS CITY & RURAL
BANDON CITY

RURAL BANDON

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

70
7137

98.82

2014 May Primary Election

Coos County, OR

Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Nonpartisan
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Official Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOQVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:22 AM

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 11

Vote for 1

W

R
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0oe
eV
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r

e

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 306
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 579
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 603
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 468
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 670
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 432
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 439
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 598
0009 RURAL COQS BAY WEST 66
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 494
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 460
0012 COQUILLE CITY 502
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 308
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 348
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 86
0016 BANDON CITY 432
0017 RURAL BANDON 457
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 78
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7326

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.94

2014 May Primary Election

Coos County, OR

Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Nonpartisan
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Official Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:22 AM

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 12

Vote for 1

W

ECL R
r a I

1 g
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0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 299
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 579
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 607
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 473
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 672
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 429
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 439
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 599
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 68
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 492
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 464
0012 COQUILLE CITY 499
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 305
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 343
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 85
0016 BANDON CITY 433
0017 RURAL BANDON 453
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 77
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7316

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.97

2014 May Primary Election

No
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Coos County, OR

Tuesday, May 20, 2014
npartisan

Official Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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0fficial Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:23 AM

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 13

Vote for 1

W
R
DT I

00
uo
gk
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M

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 301
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 586
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 609
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 471
0005 COQS BAY CITY WEST 669
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 430
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 441
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 600
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 68
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 487
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 464
0012 COQUILLE CITY 501
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 309
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 342
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 86
0016 BANDON CITY 432
0017 RURAL BANDON 456
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 77
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7329

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.94

2014 May Primary Election

No
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Coos County, OR

Tuesday, May 20, 2014
npartisan

Official Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK

) \.\\
A

R
B




Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:23 AM

Judge of the Oregon Tax Court

Vote for 1
HCB
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0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 288
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 571
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 583
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 451
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 655
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 422
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 428
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 578
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 67
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 473
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 450
0012 COQUILLE CITY 491
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 302
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 331
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 87
0016 BANDON CITY 413
0017 RURAL BANDON 435
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CLIRRY 66
CANDIDATE TOTALS 7091

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.73

2014 May Primary Election

No
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Coos County, OR

Tuesday, May 20, 2014
npartisan

Official Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT,
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Official Canvass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:24 AM

Judge of the Circuit Court, 15th Dist -

Vote for 1

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL

0002 RURAL NORTH BEND

0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST

0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST

0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST

0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID

0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST

0008 RURAL CO0OS BAY EAST

0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST

0010 RURAL COOS BAY

0011 RURAL COQUILLE

0012 COQUILLE CITY

0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY

0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT

0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL

0016 BANDON CITY

0017 RURAL BANDON

0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CLRRY
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Coos County, OR
2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Nonpartisan

Position 6
SMK W
hcu R
akd 1
a lel T
m ana E
a zZcC -
n i I
a e N
259 123
559 257
603 229
447 157
570 259
468 133
429 159
553 252
61 43
495 225
442 214
486 193
264 131
299 208
50 87
351 318
347 410
52 82
6735 3480 3
65.68 33.93 .3

Official Canvass of Votes

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT -EL111

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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D

TERRI L. TURI, cCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK




Official Canvass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:24 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
County Commissioner, Position 2 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
W
R
D G DAP I
ou a e JWS T ov uvy
nr T n LB o W E Vo N O
n e n ey h e - ET DT
e i ee n e I RE EE
y e r t N S RS
0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 150 76 20 174 3 3 46
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 350 83 46 447 4 13 71
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 289 119 50 433 4 22 88
0004 NORTH 8END CITY EAST 218 69 18 352 3 11 67
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 343 142 47 352 2 18 104
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 166 44 27 443 7 5 46
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 221 76 40 322 4 21 43
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 336 145 56 340 2 8 78
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 53 11 8 44 1 2 11
0010 RURAL COQS BAY 366 83 19 371 4 11 49
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 531 65 22 175 10 5 42
0012 COQUILLE CITY 467 66 23 226 6 10 57
0013 MYRTLE PQOINT CITY 257 34 15 115 0 8 25
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 380 45 15 182 2 5 29
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 69 24 4 56 0 5 9
0016 BANDON CITY 220 109 34 291 8 10 106
0017 RURAL BANDON 361 110 30 299 1 13 81
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CLRRY b4 27 2 54 1 0 9
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4831 1328 476 4676 62 170 961
CANDIDATE PERCENT 42,47 11.67 4,18 41.11 b4

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOQVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

L]

D

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C0O0S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Canvass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2014 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 20, 2014

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/09/14 08:24 AM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
County Commissioner, Position 3 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
KMJ
e r MTC W
rG e r R
ma T i I
is i b T oV uv
tt s b MR E Vo NO
0 s i ao - ET DT
n a n tw I RE EE
s te N S RS
0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 45 224 161 1 2 39
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 83 507 341 3 4 76
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 96 538 286 4 3 78
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 65 422 191 1 4 55
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 64 510 329 3 4 98
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 70 473 145 1 0 49
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 46 431 211 2 1 36
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 81 464 343 7 5 65
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 19 57 46 0 0 8
0010 RURAL CQOOS BAY 49 443 352 4 0 55
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 54 311 437 8 1 39
0012 COQUILLE CITY 51 339 414 6 3 42
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 22 202 215 0 1 14
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 60 243 322 5 1 27
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 10 68 77 1 1 10
0016 BANDON CITY 58 392 217 10 1 100
0017 RURAL BANDON 81 351 370 3 3 87
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 21 61 48 1 0 16
CANDIDATE TOTALS 975 6036 4505 60 34 894
CANDIDATE PERCENT 8.42 52,14 38.91 .51

1 HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

<A

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK
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